FALCO
FM10605
FLUSH MOUNT

PROJECT

FM10605-WH
White

SPECIFICATION DETAILS

Fixture Dimensions
Light Source
Wattage

Total Lumens
Delivered Lumens
Voltage

Color Temperature
CRI (Ra)

Optional Color Temps

LED Rated Life
Dimming
Diffuser Details
Location

Paint Finish

D5-1/8" x H4-1/2"

AC LED Module

16W

1100Im

WH-853Im

120V

3000K

90CRI

2700K - 5000K Available, Minimum Order Quantities
Apply

50,000 hours

100% - 10%, ELV Dimmer (Not Included)
Clear Acrylic Multi-Faceted Lens

Dry

WHO02

* For custom options, consult factory for details.

* For warranty information, please visit www.kuzcolighting.com/warranty
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DESCRIPTION

LED flush mount made from heavy gauge cast aluminum painted white,

round cylinder shaped. Equipped with our powerful 120V AC LED

technology, which shines through a high-precision optical lens down into

the room.

Metal Finish
WH - White
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